eiko.com1
Rev. November 3, 2025
©2025 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
EMERGENCY BACKUP FOR BYPASS TUBES
DESCRIPTION
An emergency backup battery for select EiKO ballast bypass LED tubes.
FEATURES

DRIVER
Single Ended Operation Double Ended Operation
Order Code Item Lumens
15179 L8WT8/24/ABSDG/U/FCCT 715
12942 L9.5WT8/48/BSDG/835 840
12940 L9.5WT8/48/BSDG/840 865
12938 L9.5WT8/48/BSDG/850 865
12946 L9WT8/24/BSDG/840 635
12937 L9WT8/24/BSDG/FCCT 635
15195 L10.5WT8/48/BSDG/H/FCCT 735
15181 L11WT8/36/ABSDG/U/FCCT 750
12928 L12WT8/36/BSDG/840 600
12951 L12WT8/36/BSDG/FCCT 600
15183 L12WT8/48/ABSDG/U/FCCT 750
12941 L12WT8/48/BSDG/840 750
12947 L12WT8/48/BSDG/850 750
12933 L14WT8/48/BSDG/FCCT 640
15185 L15WT8/48/ABSDG/U/FCCT 735
12954 L15WT8/48/BSDG/835 700
12936 L15WT8/48/BSDG/840 730